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XX Jubilarni "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2015
XI Open Montenegrin Championship 2015

Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.02.2015

Crna Gora - Montenegro

|nterrathoral 8alm Meat
Motz gy ilive
i ey w—

Disciplina 8
14.02.2015 - 9:54

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2000+

25.14  Vitaly MELNIKOV
29.18 Andelo SIMIC

RUS
BIH

Otvoreno

Startna lista

Herceg Novi 2010
Herceg Novi 2014

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa 16 od 17, 9:54

1

0N O WN

Ardit HYSEJNI
Vasil LAVDANITI
Amar BORIC
Arber TUSHA
Nemanja MARIC
Leonard POSA
Taci RRON
Nemanja ZLATIC

G.R Klub/Club

01
00
99
00
00
97
89
00

ST Kosova, PR
Nobis ST, Tl
Celik-Zelj.,ZE

KS Tirana, TI
Proleter, ZR
Proleter, ZR
Step, Pr

PS Beograda, BG

Vreme/Time Status

31.70
31.00
31.00 DNS
30.00
30.57
31.00
31.50
31.89

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa 17 od 17, 9:55

1

0N O WDN

Dhimiter NOCKA
Mihael VIDOJEVIC
Manuel GRASSER
Mate WINKLER
Ivan BILIC

Vuk TOMOVIC
Aleksander NGRESI
Kristi XHAFERRI

G.R Klub/Club Vreme/Time Status

96
98
97
95
90
00
00
97

Teuta, DU 29.87
Jug, DU 29.72
SV Friesen Wien 29.30
unattached 26.50
Jug, DU 28.87 DNS
Proleter, ZR 29.42
Teuta, DU 29.80
KS Tirana, Tl 30.00

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

http://plivanje.info,

E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +387 66 513 312

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686
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